



## The Betting **System** Truths Weekly Members Newsletter for 2010

**Dates Inclusive**  
**6th December to 12th December 2010**

**Edition 30**

**From**  
**Sgt Rich**  
**for**  
**Betting System Guru**

## **CONTENTS**

<b>Introduction</b>	<b>Page 2</b>
<b>New Reviews</b>	<b>Page 2</b>
<b>Final Reviews</b>	<b>Page 2</b>
<b>Current Reviews</b>	<b>Page 3</b>
<b>Bloggers Corner</b>	<b>Page 11</b>
<b>League Tables</b>	<b>Page 12 &amp; 13</b>
<b>Next Week</b>	<b>Page 14</b>

## **INTRODUCTION**

Hi Folks,

Welcome to BST Newsletter Edition 30. If you wish to contact me about the newsletter please e-mail me [rich@bettingssystemtruths.com](mailto:rich@bettingssystemtruths.com) You can also use that address to send in your contributions for the Bloggers Corner section of the newsletter.

This week we are introducing the new League table of all the systems being reviewed. The attempt is to create an at-a-glance comparison chart, so that you can see how all the reviewed systems are doing in relation to each other. I hope you find it useful.

## **New Reviews**

No New reviews this week

## **Final Reviews**

No Final Reviews this week.

## Current Reviews

This section covers all the current reviews being conducted and gives a quick insight how each review is performing. All the figures quoted below cover the period December 6th to December 12th.

### 9 Minute System - Reviewer Sgt Rich

Steady increasing profit on all three variants again this week. The incremental increases are small, but that is expected from the system. It is a relatively low-risk, low-return system.

Up to day 28	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
<b>Variant 1</b>	+ 1.93 points	107.51 points	+ 7.51 points
<b>Variant 2</b>	+ 1.90 points	107.10 points	+ 7.10 points
<b>Variant 3</b>	+ 2.10 points	105.50 points	+ 5.50 points

See the 9 minute Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%229+minute+system%22>

See the 9 minute System sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/9\\_Minute\\_System/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/9_Minute_System/)

### All Weather Backing System - Reviewer Sgt Philip

One selection this week – it lost.

Up to day 22	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	£250 Start Bank	P/L
	- £20.00	£276.12	+ £26.12

See the All Weather Backing System Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22all+weather+backing+system%22>

See the All Weather Backing System sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/All\\_Weather\\_Backing\\_System/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/All_Weather_Backing_System/)

### Betting Grenade - Reviewer RM Dave

This week we had 80 selections and 10 winners.

Up to day 26	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
	- 12.08 points	62.55 points	- 37.45 points

See the Betting Grenade Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22betting+grenade%22>

See the Betting Grenade sales page here:

<http://www.bettinggrenade.com/bst.html>

Champion Draws - Sgt Tommy

Five winning bets out of 9 produced another good profit. Sgt Tommy has been following this one from October and had a bank of 115.65 points so that is our Start Bank.

Up to day 22	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	115.65 point Start Bank	P/L
	+74.94 points	+ 243.47 points	+127.72 points

See the Champion Draws Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22champion+draws%22>

See Champion Draws sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Champion\\_Draws/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Champion_Draws/)

Coopys - Reviewer Sgt Thomas

4 winning selections out of 13 this week, for a profitable week.

Up to day 69	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
	+14.30 points	71.50 points	- 28.5 points

See the Coopys Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22coopys%22>

See Coopys sales page here: <http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Coopys/>

Daves Pro Golf Selections - Reviewer RM Dave

Six Each Way bets this week, just one 2<sup>nd</sup> place. Two winning Lay bets on the 2/3 Ball market

Up to week 3	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	200pt Main/100 pt 2/3	P/L
Main Bets	- 8.90 points	184.60 points	- 15.40 points
2/3 Ball	+ 1.90 points	104.05 points	+ 4.05 points

See the Daves Pro Golf Selections Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22daves+pro+golf+selections%22>

See Daves Pro Golf Selections sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Golf\\_Pro\\_Selections/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Golf_Pro_Selections/)

Deja Vu Football - Reviewer RM Dave

Days 25 to 31 – Six matches, one correct score – 10 points loss for the week.

Days 32 to 38 – Seven matches, no correct score – 28 points loss for the week

Up to day 38	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	500 point Start Bank	P/L
	<b>-38.00 points</b>	<b>558.95 points</b>	<b>+ 58.95 points</b>

See Déjà Vu Football Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22deja+vu+football%22>

See Deja Vu Football sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Deja\\_Vu\\_Football/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Deja_Vu_Football/)

Getfair Racing System - Reviewer Sgt Marc

Twelve selections in the first week, all lay bets. Five of them won their races, so we had seven winning lay bets. I am assuming a starting bank of 100 points.

Up to day 7	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
	<b>- 2.98 points</b>	<b>97.02 points</b>	<b>- 2.98 points</b>

See Getfair Racing System Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22getfair+racing%22>

See Getfair Racing System sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Getfair\\_Racing/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Getfair_Racing/)

Graeme Murray Gold Lays - Reviewer Sgt Thomas

No selections this week.

Up to day 71	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
<b>Plan A</b>	<b>+ 0.00 points</b>	<b>118.05 points</b>	<b>+ 18.05 points</b>
<b>Plan B</b>	<b>+ 0.00 points</b>	<b>108.55 points</b>	<b>+ 8.55 points</b>

See Graeme Murray's Gold Lays Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22graeme+murray%27s+gold%22>

See Graeme Murray's Gold Lays sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Graeme\\_Murrays\\_Gold\\_Lays/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Graeme_Murrays_Gold_Lays/)

Insider Gold – Introduction - Reviewer Sgt Tommy

A good week. Usually one or two bets a day, but day 20 was particularly busy with a profit of 15.9 points!

<b>Up to day 22</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>50 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
	<b>+ 31.90 points</b>	<b>78.61 points</b>	<b>+ 28.61 points</b>

See Insider Gold Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22insider+gold%22>

See Insider Gold sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Insider\\_Gold/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Insider_Gold/)

Laying Autumn Profits - Reviewer Sgt Tony

Autumn and the review period are over. Sgt Tony's final review will follow soon.

<b>Up to day 67</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
		<b>108.06 points</b>	<b>+ 8.06 points</b>

See Laying Autumn Profits Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22laying+autumn+profits%22>

See Laying Autumn Profits sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Laying\\_Autumn\\_Profits/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Laying_Autumn_Profits/)

Laying Low Odds - Reviewer Sgt Thomas

No new Lay bets to report.

<b>Up to day 16</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
		<b>99.13 points</b>	<b>- 0.87 points</b>

See Laying Low Odds Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22laying+low+odds%22>

See Laying Low Odds sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Laying\\_Low\\_Odds/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Laying_Low_Odds/)

Lunchtime Profits Alert - Reviewer Sgt Jon

A poor week with 0 winning bets from 3 selections.

Up to week 11	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
	+ 0.66 points	91.58	- 8.42
Week 11		Cumulative Strike Rate	
3 selections	2 winners	32 Selections	13 Winners
Strike Rate	67%	Strike Rate	40.63%

See Lunchtime Profits Alert Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22lunchtime+profit+alert%22>

See Lunchtime Profits Alert sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Lunchtime\\_Profit\\_Alerts/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Lunchtime_Profit_Alerts/)

Michael's Place Lay Formula - Reviewer Sgt Thomas

Nothing reported since day 69 so all figures remain unaltered.

Up to day 69	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
Level Stakes	N/A	114.65 points	+ 14.65 points
Staking Plan	N/A	123.20 points	+ 23.20 points

See Michael's Place Lay Formula Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22place+lay+formula%22>

See Michael's Place Lay Formula sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Place\\_Lay\\_Formula/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Place_Lay_Formula/)

Place Profits - Reviewer Sgt Jon

24 winning bets and 12 losing bets made this a Unfortunately it has been a losing week.

Up to day 76	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
Place Profits 1	- 1.98 points	110.45 points	+ 10.45 points
Place Profits 2	+3.73 points	100.63 points	+ 0.63 points

See Place Profits Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22place+profits%22>

See Place Profits sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Place\\_Profits/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Place_Profits/)

Perpetual i - Reviewer Sgt Philip

The first day of this high-profile bot. The review is starting with a £10,000 virtual bank. There was one bot selection, but it didn't meet the selection criteria and so there was no bet.

<b>Up to day 1</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>£10,000 Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
	<b>0.00 points</b>	<b>£10,000</b>	<b>£0.00</b>

See Perpetual i Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22perpetual+i%22>

See Perpetual i sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Perpetual\\_I/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Perpetual_I/)

Russell Gibbs- Daily Tipping Service - Reviewer Sgt Tony

The final review from Sgt Tony will follow shortly.

<b>Up to day 56</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
<b>Back Bets</b>	<b>+ 1.03 points</b>	<b>88.52 points</b>	<b>- 11.48 points</b>
<b>Lay Bets</b>	<b>+0.78 points</b>	<b>100.30 points</b>	<b>+ 0.30 points</b>

See Russell Gibbs Daily Tipping Service Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22russell+gibbs%22>

See Russell Gibbs Daily Tipping Service sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Russell\\_Gibbs/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Russell_Gibbs/)

Sam's Lucky 9 Lays - Reviewer Sgt Ian

There were 6 selections this week and 5 were winning lays.

<b>Up to day 29</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>150 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
<b>Level Stakes</b>	<b>+ 2.60 points</b>	<b>162.10 points</b>	<b>+ 12.10 points</b>
<b>Liability of 1 point</b>	<b>+ 0.56 points</b>	<b>153.46 points</b>	<b>+ 3.46 points</b>

See Sams Lucky 9 Lays Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22sams+lucky+9+lavs%22>

See Sams Lucky 9 Lays sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Sams\\_Lucky\\_9\\_Lays/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Sams_Lucky_9_Lays/)



Soccer Magic - Reviewer Sgt Tommy

A very good week. This service seems to be providing a varied range of bets, to give plenty of interest each day.

Up to day 9	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
	+ 39.47 points	141.74 points	+ 41.74 points

See Soccer Magic Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22soccer+magic%22>

See Soccer Magic sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer\\_Magic/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer_Magic/)

Soccer Overs - Reviewer Sgt Rich

A total of 9 selections produced 6 winners. Overall the service still continues to show good profits for the total review period, with an average success rate of 66%.

Up to day 70	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	100 point Start Bank	P/L
<b>Advised Odds</b>	+ 16.80 points	269.20 points	+ 169.20 points
<b>Betfair</b>	+ 13.99 points	248.70 points	+ 148.70 points

See the Soccer Overs Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22soccer+overs%22>

See the Soccer Overs sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer\\_Overs/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer_Overs/)

Soccer Tips Software - Reviewer Sgt Brendan

Two selections this week, one won, one lost.

Up to day 73	This Week	Cumulative	
	P/L	20 point Start Bank	P/L
	- 0.50 points	21.54 points	+ 1.54 points

See the Soccer Tips Software Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22soccer+tips+software%22>

See Soccer Tips Software sales page here:

[http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer\\_Tips\\_Software/](http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Soccer_Tips_Software/)

Tyche Windfall -Reviewer The Commissioner  
Next update will be at the beginning of December.

<b>Up to End of October</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
<b>BSP</b>	<b>N/A</b>	<b>120.93 points</b>	<b>+ 20.93 points</b>

See the Tyche Windfall Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22tyche+windfall%22>

See Tyche Windfall sales page here:

<http://irec.ommend.com/tyche/>

The Wizard Of Odds - Reviewer Sgt Thomas  
The end of the review period. Final Review to follow.

<b>Up to day 84</b>		<b>Cumulative</b>	
		<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
<b>Level Stakes</b>		<b>102.65 points</b>	<b>+ 2.65 points</b>
<b>Staking Plan</b>		<b>87.84 points</b>	<b>- 12.16 points</b>

See The Wizard Of Odds Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22wizard+of+odds%22>

See The Wizard Of Odds sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Wizard\\_Of\\_Odds/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Wizard_Of_Odds/)

Win and Place Investment Plan - Reviewer Sgt Rich  
Two winning selections and one placed selection this week. The plan comes with 3 Staking Plans and the progress of each of them is on the Review pages (link below).

<b>Up to day 25</b>	<b>This Week</b>	<b>Cumulative</b>	
	<b>P/L</b>	<b>100 point Start Bank</b>	<b>P/L</b>
<b>Level Stakes (Win)</b>	<b>+ 0.53 points</b>	<b>101.49 points</b>	<b>+ 1.49 points</b>
<b>Level Stakes (Place)</b>	<b>+ 0.79 points</b>	<b>100.12 points</b>	<b>+ 0.12 points</b>

See the Win and Place Investment Plan Review pages here:

<http://www.bettingsystemtruths.com/?s=%22win+and+place+investment+plan%22>

See Win and Place Investment Plan sales page here:

[http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Win\\_And\\_Place\\_Investment\\_Plan/](http://bettingsystemtruths.com/review/Win_And_Place_Investment_Plan/)

## **Blogger's Corner**

Please send your e-mail contributions to the Bloggers Corner to me at [rich@bettingssystemtruths.com](mailto:rich@bettingssystemtruths.com) .

We have a question this week from a reader:

Hi Rich, Many thanks for the latest BST Newsletter. I don't know how to access your archive of previous system tests so I'm using this approach to find out if you know anything about Format Racing Method. Their claims are impressive- but are they true. I look forward to your observations.

Thanks again, Will Ford.

Hi Will,

You can access any of the old reviews from the left hand menu on the web-pages. The “passed” systems are listed under the number of stars they got. Below that you get the links to the sales pages of systems currently on trial. Further down you get the systems that were rated “neutral” and below them, you get the “failed” systems.

Current reviews are accessed from the top right drop-down menu.

You'll find Format racing Method amongst the “failed reviews! Sgt Tommy failed it after a 56 day review in November. At no time was it ever in profit!

Here's a link to the final review of Format racing Method:

<http://www.bettingssystemtruths.com/summary/2010/11/20/format-racing-method-final-review/>

Sgt Rich

## League Table

I've put together a league table of all the current reviews. It's a bit tricky, as the systems and reviews have different starting banks, different stakes and some systems have variable stakes. I decided a reasonable way of comparing the performance of systems was to work out the profit (or loss) as a percentage of the starting bank.

That is a way of putting the systems on a level playing field. The final factor is how long the review has been going. Obviously if a system is successful on an on-going basis, then the %age profit will increase giving it an advantage over newer reviews. Hence the final calculation to decide league position is to average out the %age per day.

Obviously this doesn't replace reading the reviews, as *profit %age of bank per day* is not the only factor in judging a system. Nevertheless, I think it gives a valid comparison and an at-a-glance way of bringing the mass of data together.

I trialled the table last week, without publishing it, hence there is a position that each system had last week. A wide difference between last week's and this week's position shows that the system had a particularly good (or bad) week which might not be representative of its usual performance.

So, for example, you can see that Insider Gold had a great third week compared to the first two weeks of the review. That system's results will average out over the review period.

I've put the full table on the next page so that it all fits on one page.

**Betting System Truths Weekly Newsletter © Enigma Media 2010**

<b>System Reviewed</b>	<b>Start Bank</b>	<b>Profit /Loss</b>	<b>Profit as %age of Bank</b>	<b>Days Reviewed</b>	<b>%age per Day</b>	<b>Position Last Week</b>	<b>Position This Week</b>
Champion Draws	115.65	127.72	110.44%	22	5.02%	1	1
Soccer Magic	100	41.74	41.74%	9	4.64%	4	2
Insider Gold	50	28.61	57.22%	22	2.60%	25	3
Soccer Overs	100	169.20	169.20%	70	2.42%	2	4
All Weather Backing System	250	26.12	10.45%	22	0.47%	3	5
Michael's Place Formula Staking Plan	100	23.20	23.20%	69	0.34%	6	6
Deja Vu Football	500	58.95	11.79%	38	0.31%	5	7
Sam's Lucky 9 Lays	150	12.10	8.07%	29	0.28%	7	8
9 Minute System (Variant 1)	100	7.51	7.51%	28	0.27%	10	9
Graeme Murray Gold Lays Plan A	100	18.05	18.05%	71	0.25%	8	10
Michael's Place Formula Level Stakes	100	14.65	14.65%	69	0.21%	9	11
Daves Pro Golf – 2/3 Ball	100	4.05	4.05%	28	0.14%	15	12
Place Profits 1	100	10.45	10.45%	76	0.14%	11	13
Graeme Murray Gold Lays Plan B	100	8.55	8.55%	71	0.12%	13	14
Laying Autumn Profits	100	8.06	8.06%	67	0.12%	14	15
Soccer Tips Software	20	1.54	7.70%	73	0.11%	12	16
Win and Place Investment Plan – Win	100	1.49	1.49%	25	0.06%	16	17
The Wizard of Odds	100	2.65	2.65%	84	0.03%	17	18
Place Profits 2	100	0.63	0.63%	76	0.01%	20	19
Russell Gibbs Daily Tipping Service Lay Bets	100	0.30	0.30%	56	0.01%	18	20
Win and Place Investment Plan – Place	100	0.12	0.12%	25	0.00%	19	21
Perpetual I	10000	0.00	0.00%	1	0.00%	N/A	22
Laying Low Odds	100	-0.87	-0.87%	16	-0.05%	21	23
Lunchtime Profits Alert	100	-8.42	-8.42%	77	-0.11%	22	24
Russell Gibbs Daily Tipping Service Back Bets	100	-11.48	-11.48%	56	-0.21%	24	25
Daves Pro Golf – Main	200	-15.40	-7.70%	28	-0.28%	23	26
Coopys	100	-28.50	-28.50%	69	-0.41%	26	27
Getfair Racing System	100	-2.98	-2.98%	7	-0.43%	N/A	28
Betting Grenade	100	-37.45	-37.45%	26	-1.44%	27	29
Tyche Windfall	100	20.93	20.93%	?		N/A	N/A

## **Next Week & Signing Off**

It's been a quiet week for New and Final Reviews, but we did get some racing in during the thaw, this week.

This is Sgt Rich signing off and I hope that you have found some of the content within this newsletter to be useful. Remember to look out for the next BST newsletter in your e-mails on December 22nd. Until then, here's to successful punting.

**Regards**  
**Sgt Rich**